
Close Window

Award Notice Abstract (Ref No.: 5119861) Status: Updated

Reference Number:

11242074

Control Number:

RFQ-9-11-2024

Bid Notice Title:

Provision of food and

accommodation for the

CommUnity Link: Adopt a

FCA Project Learning

Journey

Approved Budget:

Php150,000.00

Procurement Mode:

Negotiated Procurement -

Small Value Procurement

(Sec. 53.9)

Classification:

Goods

Category:

Hotel and Lodging and

Meeting Facilities

Applicable Procurement

Rules:

Implementing Rules and

Regulations

Funding Source:

Government of the

Philippines (GOP)

Funding Instrument:

General Appropriations Act

Area of Delivery:

Surigao Del Sur

Delivery Period:

2 Day/s

Contact Person:

Rizaldy Mercadal

Created By:

Rizaldy Mercadal

AGRICULTURAL TRAINING INSTITUTE - REGIONAL TRAINING
CENTER-REGION 7

Provincial Road, Beside City Park, Cabawan District Tagbilaran City Bohol,
Region VII, Philippines

CommUnity Link: Adopt a FCA Project Learning Journ
Awardee : Contact Person :
AMPARITAS INTEGRATED FARM RAMON REFAMONTE BARBOSA
Address : Designation :
BRGY TAGASAKA, HINATUAN Hinatuan
Surigao Del Sur, Caraga, Philippines OWNER

Line Item
# Product/Service/Project Name Budget

1 CommUnity Link: Adopt a FCA Project Learning Journ,
food and accommodation, 90110000, 1, Lot Php150,000.00

Reason for Award :
single calculated and responsive bidder

Award Type:

Award Notice

Contract Amount:

Php147,000.00

Award Date:

19-Sep-2024

Publish Date:

11-Oct-2024

Date Last Updated:

11-Oct-2024

Contract Number:

2024-162

Proceed Date:

27-Sep-2024

Contract Effectivity

Date:

29-Sep-2024

Contract End Date:

01-Oct-2024

Created By:

Rizaldy Colon Mercadal

Date Created:

11-Oct-2024

Approver:

Rizaldy Colon Mercadal

View Documents:

4

11/10/2024, 10:28 PhilGEPS

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/R4/R3_PrintableVersion_Generic.html?refID=11242074&orgID=133745&lineItemID=1&aWARDID=51… 1/1

javascript:window.close();

